The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKABYTE 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3.24
2024-08-02 Donation from Nordstrom txn GKHWRgd $125.00 $128.24
2024-08-02 Donation from Jyothi Venkataswamy txn JxHLd8Z $1,250.00 $1,378.24
2024-08-03 GOOGLE *ADS9437222045 txn p5SHxqJA -$0.52 $1,377.72
2024-08-03 Google Cloud & Domains txn nEHBekv -$98.27 $1,279.45
2024-08-04 BHN*GIFTCARDS.COM txn 9KH41Qg -$255.95  $1,023.50
2024-08-04 BHN*GIFTCARDS.COM txn d7HveM4 -$180.95 $842.55
2024-08-04 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/29 TO 8/4 txn PVHKzp9 -$99.49 $743.06
2024-08-04 Facebook txn vgHrEvG -$1.33 $741.73
2024-08-05 BHN*GIFTCARDS.COM txn YRH9pyV -$105.95 $635.78
2024-08-15 Amazon txn GKHWJ9W -$75.00 $560.78
2024-08-15 Amazon txn zVHdvga -$75.00 $485.78
2024-08-24 WIX.COM txn QmHZV47 -$47.38 $438.40

WITHDRAWN: $939.84. DEPOSITED: $1,375.00. $438.40

Hackabyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hackabyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



